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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2019 AG 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections

Verein
Société

Aarau Arbeiterschiitzenbund

Aarau Schutzengesellschaft

Biber SchitzenClub

Buchs Schitzenbund

Densbiren Asp Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlinsbach Schitzengesellschaft
Granichen Freier Schiessverein
Granichen Schitzengesellschaft
Hirschthal Schitzengesellschaft
Hunzenschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kdlliken-Holziken Schitzenverein Schordti
Kuttigen Schitzengesellschaft
Muhen Schiessverein

Oberentfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Rohr Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Suhr Schitzengesellschaft

Teilnehmer
Participants

12
68
0
116
46
63
83
46
22
58
77
44
105
42
41
25
58
16

922
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2018

61

51
53
86
11
48
23
87
57
51
54
38
112
24
56
17

838

Zunahme

Augmentation
3 33 %
7 11 %
0 0 %
65 127 %
-7 13 %
23 27T %
72 655 %
-2 4 %
-1 -4 %
29 33 %
20 35 %
7 14 %
51 94 %
4 11 %
71 -63 %
1 4 %
2 4 %
-1 -6 %

84

Kranze
Méd.

6
38

0
62
25
34
46
28
10
32
39
26
46
21
25
17
37

8

500

Karten

Cartes

7
41

0
73
36
40
53
33
14
38
50
30
54
24
28
18
41
10

590
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